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MARCHI RICICLAGGIO 

INSERTI RICICLAGGIO 
MONTAGGIO ANTERIORE 

Ag6 B 
L 

+0.02/0 
L1 

+/-0.05 
L2 

+0.02/0 
S 

10 M6 12 5 7 6 

12 M6 14 6 7 8 

16 M6 14 6 7 10 

20 M6 16 6 7 12 

Zona cacciavite 

INSERTI RICICLAGGIO MONTAGGIO POSTERIORE 

A B L +0.02/0 L1+/-0.05 

8 M4 10 4 

10 M5 12 5 

12 M6 14 5 

16 M6 14 6 

5 M3 10 4 

6 M4 10 4 

S 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

20 M6 16 6 12 


